
GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

NATATHLON 2 (11 ans) NATATHLON 2 (11 ans)
La Teste de Buch La Teste de Buch

13 MARS      2016 13 MARS      2016
Rendez-vous à 09h00 DEBUT 10h00 Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

400 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 
SAEZ Lucas (2162937) 

MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 

MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 
SAEZ Lucas (2162937) 

07:32:57
07:41:80
07:51:81

01:53:33

01:38:66
01:42:00
01:44:32


